
$26/lb

$22/lb

  $22/lb

$20/lb 

 $20/lb

$20/lb

$20/lb

$18/lb

$16/lb

Tenderloin

Rib-Eye

Cowboy (tomahawk) 

Bone in Rib 

Porterhouse 

T-Bone        

NY Strip

Top Sirloin Filet 

Sirloin Center Cut Filet

PRIME STEAKS     

$12/lb

$12/lb

$10/lb

$10/lb

$10/lb

$8/lb

$8/lb

$6/lb

Chuck Eye Steak 

Denver Cut Steak 

Ranch Steak

London Broil

Brisket

Arm Tender

Kabobs 

Stew Meat 

 

CHUCK CUTS

$14/lb

$12/lb

$12/lb

 $12/lb

$10/lb

Skirt Steak

Flank Steak 

Flat Iron Steak 

Shaved Steak

Stir Fry

CHOICE CUTS       

GROUND BEEF

Beef Snack Sticks 

Beef Jerky 

All Beef Hotdogs

Summer Sausage 

$8

  $7/$14

$8

$8

SMOKED MEATS 

Sirloin Tip Roast 

Rump Roast 

Boneless Chuck Roast 

Short Ribs

Spare Ribs

  $10/lb

$9/lb

$9/lb

$6/lb

$6/lb

Burger 

1/3 lb burger patties

$6/lb
$7/lb

1/4 Cow 100 lb 
1/2 Cow 200 lb
Whole Cow 400 lb 

$8.00/lb
$7.75/lb
$7.50/lb

ROASTS & RIBS

SIDE OF BEEF

OTHER CUTS
Coulotte Steak
Whole Trip-Tip 
Eye Round Steak
Sirloin Tip Steak
Osso Buco 

$10/lb

$10/lb

   $10/lb

   $10/lb  

$6/lb



Chicken
Breast                    $8/lb

Wings                     $7/lb

Leg Quarters           $6/lb

Whole Chicken        $5/lb

Pork 
Boneless Chops       $8/lb

Bacon                     $8/lb

Spare Ribs              $7/lb

Sausage                 $7/lb 

Smoked Ham           $6/lb

Pork Butt                 $6/lb

Kielbasa                  $6/lb 

Bratwurst                 $6/lb

Hot Dogs                  $5/lb

Ground Pork             $5/lb



Omarafarms3584@gmail.com
www.omarafamilyfarms.com

NEW YORK STATE 
GROWN & CERTIFIED

 
PASTURED-RAISED 

PREMIUM BLACK ANGUS BEEF

Store Hours: 
Saturday 10-2 
or by appointment

315.256.6283 

ANTIBIOTIC-FREE
NON-GMO


